XpressFill XF4500
Congratulations on the purchase of your XpressFill Bottle filling machine.
Thank you for choosing our handcrafted bottle filler as the technology to bottle your passion. We look forward to
assisting you in experiencing the best performance from your filler.
This manual is written with your safety and convenience in mind. We highly recommend reading the manual before
using your filler for the first time.
If you have any questions or comments, please do not hesitate to contact us.
XpressFill Systems LLC

22 |  XpressFill Systems LLC
Accessory Kit
Part Number Key
100169 – Chassis Support Legs
300042 – 1/4” ID Polyethylene hosing
300081 – 3/8” Hose barb connector
300083 – 3/8”x3/8”x1/4” Reducing tee
300084 – 3/8”x1/4” Reducing elbow
300090 – 3/16” ID Surgical tubing
300091 – 3/8” Union connector
900003 – 1/4” Hose barb connector
Chassis Support Legs